BSC 1st Year Pass Percentage
27-05-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE PART-I
EXAM APRIL,2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~ ==-------- SUBJECT--------

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED
PASSED PERCENTAGE

PH41 PHYSICS 12 .00 3
2 66.00
3
.00
CH42  CHEMISTRY 77 27 35.00 42
36 85.00
42
32 76.00
BO43 BOTANY 51 11 21.00 27
15 55.00
27
22 81.00
2048  ZOOLOGY 37 12 32.00 26
17 65.00
26
21 80.00
EL45 ELECTRONICS 1 .00
CS47  COMPUTER SCIENCE 1 .00
GL44  GEOLOGY 6 .00 5
.00
5
5 100.00
BT22 BIO-TECHNOLOGY 2 .00

Page 1



EN51

GE72

MA54

ST46

ENGLISH

GEOGRAPHY

MATHEMATICS

STATISTICS

TOTAL APPEARED :

29.47

BSC 1st Year Pass Percentage

13

15

173 TOTAL PASSED : 51

Page 2

2

.00

.00

13.00

.00

PASS PERCENTAGE



