## BSC 1st Year Pass Percentage 27-05-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE PART-I EXAM APRIL, 2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAMETHEORY/PRACTICAL		SUBJECT			
PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED
	PHYSICS 66.00	12		.00	3
	.00				3
CH42 36	CHEMISTRY 85.00	77	27	35.00	42
32	76.00				42
B043 15	BOTANY 55.00	51	11	21.00	27
22	81.00				27
	ZOOLOGY 65.00	37	12	32.00	26
21	80.00				26
EL45	ELECTRONICS	1		.00	
CS47	COMPUTER SCIENCE	1		.00	
GL44	GEOLOGY .00	6		.00	5
5	100.00				5
BT22	BIO-TECHNOLOGY	2		.00	

BSC	1st	Year	Pass	Percentage
-----	-----	------	------	------------

EN51	ENGLISH	13	.00
GE72	GEOGRAPHY	1	.00
MA54	MATHEMATICS	15	2 13.00
ST46	STATISTICS	1	.00

TOTAL APPEARED: 173 TOTAL PASSED: 51 PASS PERCENTAGE: 29.47